FRC Mt Nasura

Men's Club Roster 2017

Men Men
ATECHISM
DATEM TOPIC _ » CONSISTORY ROOM EOOM S
School Holidays 31/01/2017 = 07/04/2017 o i T
Fri 03 FebjCombined Meeting
Tue 07 Feb|Obediah G Heys F Drijthout
Tue 21 Feb Micah 1, 2 BT Jongeling J DeBoer
Tue 07 Mar|Micah 3, 4, 5 K Vanderwal CE van Dijk
Tue 21 Mar|Micah 6, 7 MJ Bruning M VanderlLecq
_Tue 04 Apr|Nehemiah 1 - 2:10 _ AL Vermeulen _ V Postmus
School Holidays 08/07/2017 = 23/04/2017 . S o
Tue 09 May|Nehemiah 2:11 - 3 JW Weeda PR DeVos
Tue 23 May{Nehemiah 4, 5 A Kleyn SJ Swarts
Tue 06 Jun|Nehemiah 6 - 7:73 F VanderLinde P VanDijk
Tue 20 Jun|Free topic _ _ L Schiebaan _IR AIIingham
olidays 01/07/2017 - 20/07/2017 T R

Tue 25 Jul

GGH Scholz

SW VanderlLaan

Nehemiah 7:74 - 9:37
Tue 08 Aug|Nehemiah 9:38 - 10:39 A Hordyk SB Wielstra
Tue 22 Aug|Nehemiah 11 - 12:47 MR Mazoue LH Schoof
Tue 05 Sep|{Nehemiah 13 JR Byl C VanderWall
Tue 19 Sep|James 1:1—18 P N»ur_nan ] {IC Swarts _

R Siegers

J Numan

Tue 17 Oct|James 1:19 - 2:26

Tue 31 Oct|James 3 - 4:12 J Delager DR Huizenga
Tue 14 Nov{lames 4:13 - 5:20 GJ DeVos A Louw

Tue 28 Nov Ch}ris‘tmas topic

hool Holidays 14/12/2017

RW Koen_s

_[6 Jongeling

If you are unable to complete your introduction on the given date, please make alternative arrangements (e.g.

swap with another member), and advise the chairman well in advance.

Member list

Consistory Room

1 Brolsma
M1 Bruning
IR Byl

I Dedager *¥
DT DeVos *
Gl DeVps ¥+
HC Faas *
G Heys

A Hordyk
BT Jongeling
A Kleyn

RW Koens
DB Lewis

MR Mazoue

P Numan

MA Numan
AT Schiiebaan
L Schiebaan
GGH Scholz
R Slegers

D3 Swarts *
HI Swarts *
F Vanderlinde
K Vanderwal
B Vermeulen

L Vermeulen

Catechism Room
R Allingham

R Bradenhof ~
PK w

J DeBoer

PR deVos

F Drijthout

DE Heys

DR Huizenga

G Jongeling

A Louw

J Numan

¥ Pogtmus

LA Schoof

M Schiebaan *
EA Swarts %
IC Swartg

SW vanderbaan **
M vanderiecg
I VanderPlas *
C van der Wall
P vanDijk

CE van DHk

SB Wielstra

JW Weeda



